Thursday,

Revised: October 12, 2011

TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
FOURTH MEETING
of the
RADIOACTIVE AND HAZARDOUS MATERIALS COMMITTEE

October 13, 2011
Pecos River Village Conference Center
711 Muscatel Ave.
Carlsbad

October 13

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Call to Order
—Representative Antonio Lujan, Chair

Greater Than Class C Radioactive Waste at the Waste Isolation Pilot Plant
(WIPP)
—F. David Martin, Secretary of Environment

WIPP Update

—Ed Ziemianski, Interim Manager, Carlsbad Field Office, U.S. Department of
Energy (DOE)

—TFarok Sharif, President and General Manager, URS, Washington TRU
Solutions, LLC

—Bill Mackie, Institutional Affairs Manager, Carlsbad Field Office, DOE

Lunch

Carlsbad Environmental Monitoring and Research Center
—George Mulholland, New Mexico State University-Carlsbad

Carlsbad Brine Well Update

—Jami Bailey, Director, Oil Conservation Division, Energy, Minerals and
Natural Resources Department (EMNRD)

—Jim Griswold, Senior Hydrologist, EMNRD

National Enrichment Facility Status
—Gregory Smith, Chief Executive Officer, LES
—Brenda Brooks, Director of Community Affairs, LES

TRU PACT Il Exhibit and Simulated Inspection — Pecos River Village
Conference Center Parking Lot

Adjournment



